
Glasgow Arts presents

Coming to a venue near you!

glasgowlife.org.uk/arts
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TICKETS
£5/£2.50

TOURING TO COMMUNITY VENUES ACROSS GLASGOW 

3–20 December



Preview – Tue 3 Dec 6pm (£2)
Barmulloch Community Centre

46 Wallacewell Quadrant, G21 3PX | 0141 276 0875

Wed 4 Dec 6pm
Darnley Community Centre

10 Glenlivet Place, G53 7LA | 0141 620 1120

Thu 5 Dec 6pm
St Francis Centre 

405 Cumberland Street, G5 0SE | 0141 429 0275

Fri 6 Dec 1pm and 7pm 
Penilee Community Centre

10 Gleddoch Road, G52 4BD | 0141 882 3309

Sat 7 Dec 6.30pm
Knightswood Community Centre 

201 Alderman Road, G13 3DD | 0141 959 9419

Tue 10 Dec 6pm
Ruchazie Community 

Centre 
441 Gartloch Road, G33 3TJ | 0141 774 0670

Thu 12 Dec 6pm
Shettleston Community Centre

54 Amulree Street, G32 7UT | 0141 764 1165

Fri 13 Dec 1.30pm and 7pm
Possilpoint Community Centre

130 Denmark Street, G22 5LQ | 0141 336 4057

Sat 14 Dec 1.30pm and 6.30pm
Barmulloch Community Centre

46 Wallacewell Quadrant, G21 3PX | 0141 276 0875

Mon 16 Dec 6.30pm
Milton Community Campus/

St Monica’s Primary 
200 Liddlesdale Road, G22 7QR | 0141 276 1320  

Tue 17 Dec 1.15pm and 6.30pm 
Barlanark Community Centre

33 Burnmouth Road, G33 4RZ | 0141 773 1812

Wed 18 Dec 6pm
Drumchapel Community Centre

320 Kinfauns Drive, G15 7HA | 0141 276 0560

Thu 19 Dec 4pm and 7.15pm
Pollok Community Centre

134 Langton Road, G53 5DP | 0141 882 5869

Fri 20 Dec 1pm and 7pm 
Castlemilk Community Centre

121 Castlemilk Drive, G45 9UG | 0141 634 2233

The handsome Prince Sebastian has been cursed by the vain 
witch Deadly Nightshade and turned into a scary Beast.

Now he lives all alone – apart from with his faithful housekeeper –
in a crumbling castle where no-one can bear to look at him!

Follow the feisty Belle and her good pals Betty and Boaby as they fight to 
break the evil spell and bring love, joy and laughter back into the Beast’s life.

by Alan McHugh

Adapted by Julie Brown 
for Glasgow Life

As we celebrate ten years of 
Glasgow Arts’ Community Touring 

Pantomime, get along to your local 
community venue to boo, hiss, 
sing-along – and enjoy some 

family fun time.

TICKETS
£5/£2.50
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There will also be a closed performance at 
Lodging House Mission on Wed 11 Dec


